
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

87 
35 
9 

25 
118 
101 
71 
75 

635 
21 
67 

210 
5 

36 
32 
24 
28 
56 
14 

777 
107 
17 
10 
33 
66 

Name 

Jarrod Hughes / Summer Rintoule 
George Miedecke / Rylan Gray 
Daniel Frougas / Tim Berryman 
Max Geoghegan / Tom Hayman 
Cameron Crick / Dean Campbell 
Dan Gaunt / Tony Quinn 
Aaron Seton / Jason Gomersall 
Zac Soutar / Glenn Nirwan 
Glenn Chappel /  Shaun Varney 
Jarrod Keyte / Marcus LaDelle 
Tayler Bryant / Jeremy Gray 
Nash Morris / Zoe Woods 
Jay Murray / Nathan Murray 
Jake Camilleri 
Jacob Lawrence 
Ryan Sorensen 
Caleb Patterson / Kent Quinn 
James Sax 
Glenn Walker 
Chris Lillis / Nathan Callaghan 
Allan Sargeant 
Bailey Love / Rob Love 
Greg Murphy / Grant Aitken 
Peter Lawrence / Jamie Augustine 
Lib Palermo / Suzanne Palermo 

Class 
SILVER 

SILVER 

SILVER-AM 

SILVER 

SILVER-AM 

SILVER-AM 

SILVER-AM 

SILVER-AM 

SILVER-AM 

AM 

SILVER-AM 

SILVER 

SILVER-AM 

SILVER 

AM 

AM 

SILVER-AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

SILVER-AM 

AM 

AM 

Best Tm 

1:38.212 
1:38.393 
1:38.394 
1:38.448 
1:38.700 
1:38.858 
1:38.984 
1:39.187 
1:39.221 
1:39.234 
1:39.296 
1:39.345 
1:39.571 
1:39.663 
1:39.740 
1:40.003 
1:40.037 
1:40.303 
1:40.419 
1:40.468 
1:40.671 
1:40.707 
1:41.499 
1:41.919 
1:45.069 

Diff 

0.181 
0.182 
0.236 
0.488 
0.646 
0.772 
0.975 
1.009 
1.022 
1.084 
1.133 
1.359 
1.451 
1.528 
1.791 
1.825 
2.091 
2.207 
2.256 
2.459 
2.495 
3.287 
3.707 
6.857 

Best Speed 

146.622 
146.352 
146.350 
146.270 
145.897 
145.663 
145.478 
145.180 
145.131 
145.112 
145.021 
144.949 
144.620 
144.487 
144.375 
143.996 
143.947 
143.565 
143.399 
143.329 
143.040 
142.989 
141.873 
141.289 
137.053 

In Lap 

15 
9 
9 
2 

11 
14 
3 

15 
9 

10 
12 
8 
5 
4 

14 
11 
7 

11 
11 
14 
10 
12 
4 

14 
11 

Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Decision 5 - Car 32, Loss of fastest lap time to incident at 14:15. 
Decision 6 - Car 71, Loss of fastest lap time to incident at 14:29. 

Printed: 31/10/2025 3:00:01 pm 

Chief Timekeeper: Nick Little 

Clerk of the Course: Adam Simmons 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Alliance Services GT International 
Monochrome GT4 Australia 

Monochrome GT4 Australia - Pre-Qualifying 

Practice started at 14:03:00 

Hampton Downs International 4.000 km 

31/10/2025 14:03 

PROVISIONAL RESULTS - FINAL RESULTS DUE 15:14


